Room
BT- 99

17
BT- 129
BT- 126
17

17
BT- 139

17
BT-114
17
BT-126

17
BT-129

17
BT-99

17
BT- 139

17
BT-114

Boating WNY Waterways

PolarKraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert

Border Crossing Information for the WNY Boater
Starcraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert
Ranger Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert
Boat Insurance - Your Questions Answered
Boating Safety - How to rig your boat and react
to a crisis on the water

Robalo Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert
Intro to Boater Safety Course & Safety
Equipment

Lund Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert
Boat Insurance - Your Questions Answered
Ranger Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert

Paddle Craft Safety on the Water
Starcraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert

Border Crossing Information for the WNY Boater
PolarKraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert

Paddle Craft Safety on the Water

Robalo Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert
Intro to Boater Safety Course & Safety
Equipment

Lund Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert

Day
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Time
3:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Instructor
Lance Valentine
US Border
Protection

Mark Romanack
Billy McDonald
Farmers Insurance

Lance Valentine
Jim Rores

Coast Guard
Auxiliary

Anchor Marine Pro
Farmers Insurance
Billy McDonald
Coast Guard
Auxiliary

Mark Romanack
US Border
Protection

Lance Valentine
Coast Guard
Auxiliary

Jim Rores

Coast Guard
Auxiliary

Anchor Marine Pro



