Room	Boating WNY Waterways	Day	Time	Instructor
BT- 99	PolarKraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Friday	3:00 PM	Lance Valentine US Border
17	Border Crossing Information for the WNY Boater	Friday	5:00 PM	Protection
BT- 129	Starcraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Friday	5:00 PM	Mark Romanack
BT- 126	Ranger Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Friday	6:00 PM	Billy McDonald
17	Boat Insurance - Your Questions Answered	Friday	7:00 PM	Farmers Insurance
17		Tiluay	7.00 F W	i aimers msurance
17	Boating Safety - How to rig your boat and react to a crisis on the water	Caturday	10.00 414	Lance Valentine
		Saturday	10:00 AM	
BT- 139	Robalo Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	11:00 AM	Jim Rores
17	Intro to Boater Safety Course & Safety	Catunday	12.00 DN4	Coast Guard
17	Equipment	Saturday	12:00 PM	Auxiliary
BT- 114	Lund Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	12:00 PM	Anchor Marine Pro
17	Boat Insurance - Your Questions Answered	Saturday	2:00 PM	Farmers Insurance
BT-126	Ranger Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	3:00 PM	Billy McDonald
				Coast Guard
17	Paddle Craft Safety on the Water	Saturday	4:00 PM	Auxiliary
BT-129	Starcraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	4:00 PM	Mark Romanack
				US Border
17	Border Crossing Information for the WNY Boater	Saturday	6:00 PM	Protection
BT- 99	PolarKraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	6:00 PM	Lance Valentine
				Coast Guard
17	Paddle Craft Safety on the Water	Sunday	10:00 AM	Auxiliary
BT- 139	Robalo Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Sunday	11:00 AM	Jim Rores
	Intro to Boater Safety Course & Safety	,		Coast Guard
17	Equipment	Sunday	12:00 PM	Auxiliary
BT-114	Lund Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Sunday	12:00 PM	Anchor Marine Pro
- · - - ·	0			